CHEMPOL

ADDITIVES & CHEMICAL SPECIALITY

Product Information

Property Method
Odour Typical
Appearence Visual
Specific Gravity @15.6 °C, g / ml ASTM D 4052
Flash Point (PMCC), °C ASTM D 93
Insoluble Mattern in Toluene, % wt -
Moisture Content, % wt ASTM D 6304

Chemical Properties:
Solvent Chemistry: Xylene / Dimethyl Benzene / Alkyl Benzene

Physical Properties:

Solubility:

* Water - Insoluble
* Benzene - Soluble
* Xylene - Soluble
¢ Qils - Soluble

CHEMPOL GREEN DYES

Product Information

Property Method
Odour Typical
Appearence Visual
Specific Gravity @15.6 °C, g / ml ASTM D 4052
Flash Point (PMCC), °C ASTM D 93

Insoluble Mattern in Toluene, % wt -

Moisture Content, % wt ASTM D 6304

Chemical Properties:
Solvent Chemistry: Xylene / Dimethyl Benzene / Alkyl Benzene

Physical Properties:

Solubility:

e Water - Insoluble
* Benzene - Soluble
* Xylene - Soluble

¢ Oils - Soluble

CHEMPOL RED DYES

Value
Aromatic

Dark Red Liquid
0.981

58

0.28

0.25

Value

Aromatic

Dark Green Liquid
0.986

63

0.34

0.11




