



CHEMPOL RED DYES

Product Information

Property	Method	Value
Odour	Typical	Aromatic
Appearance	Visual	Dark Red Liquid
Specific Gravity @15.6 °C, g / ml	ASTM D 4052	0.981
Flash Point (PMCC), °C	ASTM D 93	58
Insoluble Matter in Toluene, % wt	-	0.28
Moisture Content, % wt	ASTM D 6304	0.25

Chemical Properties:

Solvent Chemistry: Xylene / Dimethyl Benzene / Alkyl Benzene

Physical Properties:

Solubility:

- Water - Insoluble
- Benzene - Soluble
- Xylene - Soluble
- Oils - Soluble

CHEMPOL GREEN DYES

Product Information

Property	Method	Value
Odour	Typical	Aromatic
Appearance	Visual	Dark Green Liquid
Specific Gravity @15.6 °C, g / ml	ASTM D 4052	0.986
Flash Point (PMCC), °C	ASTM D 93	63
Insoluble Matter in Toluene, % wt	-	0.34
Moisture Content, % wt	ASTM D 6304	0.11

Chemical Properties:

Solvent Chemistry: Xylene / Dimethyl Benzene / Alkyl Benzene

Physical Properties:

Solubility:

- Water - Insoluble
- Benzene - Soluble
- Xylene - Soluble
- Oils - Soluble